                                       4                                                                                                                                    www.robofiber.com
             LFC series Gigabit Fiber Media Converters
Technical Specifications
Standards IEEE 802.3, 802.3u, 802.3z,  802.3ab
Connectors SFP slot, RJ45 UTP port, DC power plug
UTP port RJ45, Auto MDI/MDI-X, full duplex, 10M,
100M or 1000M modes
SFP slot Supports 100M or 1000M speed SFPs (up to

LFC series Gigabit Fiber Media Converters   LFC series Gigabit Fiber Media Converters
Gigabit Fiber Media Converters – LFC series
Ordering Information
LFC-1001-SFP Gigabit Media Converter 10/100/1000Base-Tx to
100/1000Base-X SFP slot, DIP sw config., AC adapter included
LFC-1002-SFP Gigabit Media Converter 2x 10/100/1000Base-Tx to
100/1000Base-X SFP slot, DIP sw config., AC adapter included
LFC-1000-SS multi-rate Media Converter SFP slot to SFP slot, DIP sw
config., AC adapter included
Overview
The LFC 1000 series are high performance and reduced size Gigabit Ethernet
fiber media converters. Units have DIP switches for custom speed and flow
settings for strong networking flexibility. Physical dimensions have been
reduced for minimum footprint and highest density attainable in 19” rack
environment: 12 units/RU. Reliability is highly ranked with an MTBF exceeding
65,000 hours.
LFC converters support IEEE802.3u IEEE802.3z 1000Base-TX/FX protocols.
Package includes AC adapter 100-240V to DC 5V and one User Manual.
Features
• 10/100/1000Base-T to 100/1000Base-X Conversion (or same rate
transparent for LFC-1000-SS model)
• Auto-Negotiation and Auto MDI/MDIX (LFC-1001/1002-SFP)
• Forward 2048 bytes (Max.) packets in switch mode (copper & fiber
port in different speed)
• Forward 9k bytes in converter mode (fiber & copper port at the same
speed)